MARATONA DI PRAGA

Praga 10 Maggio 2009
km 42,195
www.mariomoretti.it

Classifica atleti italiani

POS. POS COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT. POS. SOCIETA' TEMPO
M/W CAT.
24 22 GUASTAMACCHIA Rodolfo 1986 AMm 5 ASD ADEN EXPRIVIA 2.31.37
35 28 MONZANI Fabio 1974 MM35 4 MARINELLI 2.35.52
46 10 |WANGOI Josephine 1974 SENw 9 2.42.43
52 41 PINI Alberto 1968 MM40 3 2.46.00
64 53 SOMMA Vincenzo 1964 MM45 3 2.49.22
72 61 PAGLIONE Claudio 1962 MM45 5 S.SLAZIO ATLETICA L 2.53.12
85 74 RONZANI Tiziano 1958 MM50 2 BORN2RUN 2.55.12
118 104 |LISTO Andrea 1978 AMmM 31 TERRAMIA 2.59.01
131 117 |PASSARINI Pierluigi 1964 MM45 15 GPV TAGICAR 3.00.09
133 119 |VENTURINO Giuseppe 1962 MM45 16 GSR FERRERO - ALBA 3.00.22
136 122 |GIULIO Cavataio 1967 MM40 18 AS.DILETT.LA TARTA 3.00.31
156 142 |CARBONE Luca 1966 MM40 22 AUSONIA 3.03.09
175 160 |MELE Giuseppe 1977 AMm 48 AMATORI ATLETICA A 3.05.48
178 163 |CARONTI Andrea 1968 MM40 26 ILPRA ATL. VIGEVANO 3.06.03
179 164 |AMATI Gianluca 1968 MM40 27 GP VILLA VERUCCHIO 3.06.07
193 176  |BONGIOVANNI Aldo 1982 AMm 54 3.07.31
208 191  |CLAUDIO Pantaleo 1975 AMm 59 3.08.37
215 198 |FRANCESCO SALVATOR 1972 MM35 46 A.S.DILETT.LA TERTA 3.09.05
216 199 |Ragusa GASPARE 1964 MM45 27 A.S.DILETT.LA TARTA 3.09.05
228 211 |GARDELLI Ugo ANDREA 1968 MM40 33 GS MONTESTELLA Ml 3.10.58
255 237 |PASSERI Massimo 1973 MM35 52 G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.ZA 3.13.59
265 247 |GAMMONE Emanuele 1966 MM40 41 3.14.54
266 248 |BARDINO Giuseppe 1963 MM45 32 POLISPORTIVA VENOS 3.14.55
275 257 |SURIANI Moreno 1969 MM40 43 TERRAMIA 3.15.22
290 272 |FOLETTO Sergio 1957 MM50 22 POD.APRILIA 3.16.00
296 278 |GUALTIERI Giovanni 1968 MM40 48 3.16.17
299 281 |DELPORTO Paolo 1971 MM35 60 CUS PARMA 3.16.24
300 282 |PALMENTIERI Fabio 1970 MM35 61 ASD AMATORI VESUVI 3.16.40
314 296 |SPECIANI Luca 1962 MM45 39 3.17.43
315 297 |GUIDI Alessio 1975 AMm 92 GS PASTA GRANAROL 3.17.46
333 315 |VESCOVO Alessandro 1973 MM35 68 CARTOTECNICA PIEM 3.19.20
352 333 |ERICH Feichter 1959 MM50 28 SUDTIROLER LAUFVE 3.20.09
359 340 |MAGNI Carlo 1967 MM40 63 G.S. LARECASTELLO 3.20.49
371 351 |GALLI Giuliano 1970 MM35 74 3.21.29
380 360 [MOGLIA Giuseppe 1961 MM45 45 IRIENSE VOGHERA 3.21.47
383 363 |MANDOLA Maurizio 1958 MM50 32 G.S.D.LIBERTAS LA TO 3.22.05
396 374 |VITTORI Vincenzo 1949 MM60 2 TERRAMIA 3.22.34
410 385 |BARONE Gabriele 1977 AMm 121 CUS PARMA 3.23.32
415 27 BARTOLI Antonietta 1978 AMw 11 S.SLAZIO ATLETICA L 3.23.59
422 395 |BETTATI Giovanni 1967 MM40 69 ATLETICA BARILLA 3.24.21
446 418 |GIULIANO Pietro 1955 MM50 37 ATLETICA MONDELLO 3.25.23
452 424  |PUGGIONI Gianfranco 1977 AMmM 134 TERRAMIA 3.25.43
453 425 |GRAMEGNA Salvatore 1947 MM60 4 SOl INVERUNO 3.25.46
464 436 |TRAPANI Andrea 1976 AMmM 139 TERRAMIA 3.26.16
465 437 |CHEMELLO Mirko 1967 MM40 77 TERRAMIA 3.26.20
472 444 |FAZZINI Carlo 1983 AMmM 142 A.S.PREMANA 3.26.35
484 455 |BOCALE Antonio 1982 AMm 146 3.27.01
485 456  |BIVONA Fulvio 1963 MM45 53 ATLETICA MONDELLO 3.27.02
527 498 |BERNARDINI Claudio 1961 MM45 59 IL CAMPIONE PRATO 3.28.52
540 511 |COCCIA Giovambattista 1971 MM35 106 S.SLAZIO ATLETICA L 3.29.17
542 513 |CALEGARO Andrea 1969 MM40 88 3.29.17
543 514 |PINNA Antonio MARIA 1959 MM50 53 AS DELOGU NUORO 3.29.21
546 517 |LACONCA Antonio 1957 MM50 54 POLISPORTIVA VENOS 3.29.25
547 518 |EVANGELISTA Mario 1961 MM45 62 3.29.25
549 520 |CUTELLE' Giuseppe 1955 MM50 55 AVIS IVREA 3.29.29
554 525 |GAMMONE Tommaso 1961 MM45 64 POLISPORTIVA VENOS 3.29.42
561 532 |VACCA Alfredo 1946 MM60 5 AZZURRA GARBAGNA 3.30.03
563 534 |PIERANGELO Piccinelli 1951 MMS55 17 AZZURRA GARBAGNA 3.30.07
585 553 |REVELLO Alessio 1981 AMm 172 TERRAMIA 3.31.09
598 565 |AMATO Elio 1960 MM45 71 A.S.DIL. G.S. UNIVERSI 3.31.28
619 585 |LORO Matteo 1966 MM40 106 G.S.ZEGNA 3.32.35
628 504 |VINCENZO Termini 1969 MM40 108 A.S. LA TARTARUGA S 3.32.57
659 625 |VENIER Luca 1972 MM35 124 3.34.01
661 627 |D'INCA Doris ANTONIO 1964 MM45 83 3.34.02
680 645 |TROBIANI Graziano 1953 MM55 25 A.S.D.PODISTICA APRI 3.34.55
682 647 |BORGHESANI Luciano 1958 MM50 64 GS PASTA GRANAROL 3.34.58
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FORLIN
DELLA PORTA
TIBERIO
GATTO
PASSUELLO
VEDANI
GALIMBERTI
TAORMINA
CASTELLI
ANACLERIO
PIERANTOZZI
ZECCHILLO
CANEVARI
RONCHI
BRANCATO
CARRERA
BONANOMI
ZANNINO
LANZA
SCACCHETTI
DONNINI
ROTEGLIA
LOVATO
MANZI
UBALDI
NORRITO
GUARNIERI
BASTIANELLI
ROGGI
GALLERI
TEDESCO
FERRARI
TOTA

MUSTO
CIFANI
MANGIALARDI
MAIORANA
MUSCI
FERRANTE
FRANCO
PICARDI
RUSSO

LADU
CAVATORTA
FERRARO FOGNO
CREVENA
ETTORE
IURINO
SEVERI
PISANO
POLLARA
ALAIMO
LOTUMOLO
BRIGADOI
LIMARILLI
CERINI
ESPOSITO
FREIBERGER
CANTACESSI
CAPOBIANCHI
DE FRANCESCO
BONFA'

MORI
CARDAMONE
SANGERMANI
DELLAVITTORIA
MOGAVERO
TADDEI
CIPOLAT GOTET
SCARPA
BAZZANI
IURINO
MAGGESI
BRATTOLI
CALVI

RE CECCONI
PISELLI
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Antonino
Giuseppe
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Fabio
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Roberto
Roberto
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Leonardo
Ettore
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Massimo
Giovanni
Andrea
Patrizia
Federico
Stefano
Enrico
Claudia
Massimo
Nicola
Salvatore
Barbara
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Giuseppe
Antonio
Giancarlo
Fabio
Antonio
Rosario
Cristiano
Stefania
Federico
Cristian
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Vincenzo
Angelo
Ambrogio
Rosario
Gioacchino
Donato
Martino
Giorgio
Fabrizio
Raffaele
Werner
Nicola
Michele
Michele
Luca
Gianluca
Angelo
Mauro
Angelo
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Marco
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Franco
Pierpaolo
Carmine
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Fabio
Fabio
Ottavio
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1970
1967
1966
1964
1953
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1960
1960
1961
1951
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1972
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1967
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13
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4
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15
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164
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216
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87
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181

MONTEMILETTO-TEA
G.S.AUSONIA

PODISTI DOLESI
BORN2RUN
TERRAMIA

ATLETICA INTESA
A.S.DIL. G.S. UNIVERSI
A.S.DIL. G.S. UNIVERSI
A.S.DIL. G.S. UNIVERSI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
SPORTING CLUB BISC
CUS PARMA

ATTLETICA MONDELL
A.S.D. MARATHON CL
TERRAMIA

AZZURRA GARBAGNA

G.S.D.LIBERTASLATO

TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA

ATLETICA CESANO
TURIN MARTAHON
ATLETICA FALCONAR
G.S.BELLAVISTA

CUS PARMA

PODISTICA APRILIA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

SPORTING CLUB RUN
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ASSI BANCA TOSCANA
TERRAMIA

BORN2RUN
RUNNERS BERGAMO

IL CAMPIONE PRATO
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.DIL. G.S. UNIVERSI
A.S.DIL. G.S. UNIVERSI
POLISPORTIVA VENOS
U.S.DOLOMITICA
ATLETICA MONTEBEL

A.S.D.MARATHON CLU

ASD QUELLI DELLAPI
TERRAMIA

ATL.AVIS SAN BENED
ATLETICA CANAVESA
TERRAMIA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA CAPRAIAE
ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIG

TERRAMIA
TESPIENSE QUARTU
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3.56.41
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3.58.15
3.58.20
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3.58.53
3.59.16
3.59.24
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4.03.30
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4.05.17
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4.06.23
4.06.56
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1677
1691
1693
1694
1739
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1796
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1814
1826
1841
1859
1863
1919
1940
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1975
1976
218
1991
2005
2006
2007
2013
2032
2042
2045
2059
2060
2069
2086
2108
2122
2125
253
2143
2167
262
2185
2193
2209
2220
273
274
2249
2253
2279
288
2306
2326
303
2337
2338
2340
310
2361
2363
2374
2375
2376
2381
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2414
2416

LISERANI
CASTALDI
UGOLINI
BORGHI
PERINO
BOTTI
ZAMBELLI
TODESCHINI
GARIGLIO
FREZZOTTI
VIVARELLI
DANZI
CIABERTA
FREIBERGER
BIANCO
RIGHETTO
ZANDA
ORRIGO
CAROLI
MAGGIO
STEFANONI
TALIANI
PELOSO
GAMBERINI
PASTACALDI
VANZETTA
ORLANDO
FINIZIO
SCELFO
RINALDI
SALANDRA
BACCHIN
TRANCHESE
GIACOMELLI
BERTOCCO
LUCCHI
PI1ZZI
TORELLI
LOIACONO
CORRADINO
CEREDA
GAMBELLI
BORTOLIN
BOLZACCHINI
GIANASSI
CAGGIATI
MILANI
LORENZO
MAIRA
ESPOSITO
ROSSETTI
CULOS

DE GIROLAMO
TERZONI
MILIOLI
CORUZZI
MARINO
TADDEI
CIOTTI
COTTAFAVA
VISENTIN
NARDULLI
GROSSI
CURCIO
PADRICELLO
CHERVATIN
LUNAKOVA
VALENTE
DE MARCHI
DE MARCHI
CAPPELLO
BUSIN
MICHIELOTTO
DELL'AIA
RUSSO
PARENTI
OLIVERO

Leonardo
Giovanni
Gino
Roberto
Andrea
Alessandro
Paolo
Simone
Gianni
Gilberto
Giovanni
Nino
Giuseppe
Christof
Simonetta
Marco
Federica
Maurizio
Vittorio
Antonino
Marco CARLO
Marco
Gianluca
Giampaolo
Alessandro
Flavio
Alfonso
Aldo
Francesco
Sabino
Maria LOREDANA
Arnaldo
Nunzio
Andrea
Mirco
Stefano
Andrea CARLO
Marco
Franco ANTONIO
Diego
Angelo
Ferdinando
Igor GIULIANO
Gianluca
Edoardo
Alessandro
Daniela
Guerri
Salvatore
Stefania
Luca
Egidio
Mirko
Fabio
Giorgia
Viviana
Pasquale
Valerio
Emidio
Annita
Gregorio
Salvatore
Cristina
Michele
Carlo
Flavio
Yveta
Francesco
Emanuele
Ezio
Simone
Gabriele
Federico
Salvatore
Angelo
Alberto
Paolo

1969
1944
1957
1953
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1959
1975
1983
1960
1946
1962
1955
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1962
1959
1967
1976
1966
1972
1959
1975
1970
1973
1961
1961
1985
1965
1968
1953
1960
1969
1960
1953
1971
1956
1963
1969
1971
1963
1959
1966
1950
1974
1967
1958
1970
1957
1950
1953
1962
1965
1943
1968
1963
1975
1969
1967
1980
1968
1965
1962
1972
1970
1954
1961
1975
1958
1957
1964
1961
1971
1974
1948
1950
1956
1954
1955

MM40
MM65
MM50
MM55
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MM50
MM35
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MM65
MM40
MM45
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MM60
MM55
MM50
MM55
MM50

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CUS PARMA
TERRAMIA
BORN2RUN

CUS PARMA

GS PASTA GRANAROL
A.S.PREMANA
AZZURRA GARBAGNA
G.S.DINAMIS FALCON
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA

ATLETICA CANAVESA

TERRAMIA

NAVE U.S.

ASD AMATORI CASTE

GS PASTA GRANAROL
PODISTICA IL PONTE

ALTA QUOTA SPORT F
POLISPORTIVA VENOS
POLISPORTIVA VENOS
ATL. MONDELLO PALE

A.S.D.MARATHON CLU

TERRAMIA
BORN2RUN
ATLETICA MONDELLO
A.S.DIL. G.S. UNIVERSI
TERRAMIA

G.S. ROVELLO PORRO
IL CAMPIONE
CUS PARMA

ATLETICA MONDELLO
BORN2RUN
TERRAMIA

ATLETICA PORCIA

CUS PARMA
CUS PARMA
CUS PARMA

ATL.AVIS SAN BENED
BORN2RUN
BORN2RUN

BORN2RUN

BORN2RUN

ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIG
ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIG
TERRAMIA
PODISTICA PRATESE
ASD G.P.RIVAROLO 19
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
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4.19.28
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4.19.31
4.19.47
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4.20.16
4.20.18
4.20.23
4.20.57
4.21.18
42131
4.21.50
4.21.55
4.22.29
4.22.57
4.23.40
4.24.13
4.24.18
4.24.34
4.24.45
4.25.45
4.25.57
4.26.22
4.26.50
4.27.34
4.28.03
4.28.04
4.28.08
4.28.50
4.28.57
4.29.48
4.30.39
4.30.59
4.32.01
4.32.12
4.32.42
4.32.46
4.32.49
4.33.41
4.33.54
4.34.00
4.34.36
4.34.40
4.34.40
4.35.00
4.35.32
4.35.40
4.36.06
4.36.13




2752
2757
2770
2779
2786
2798
2799
2806
2811
2812
2832
2833
2880
2881
2882
2903
2906
2922
2979
3010
3014
3028
3038
3041
3042
3046
3064
3065
3071
3078
3082
3085
3096
3100
3107
3111
3113
3146
3159
3166
3180
3196
3197
3200
3216
3224
3225
3231
3237
3239
3240
3244
3292
3348
3368
3388
3403
3439
3441
3450
3451
3460
3473
3480
3512
3525
3532
3557
3558
3579
3580
3589
3590
3602
3625
3635
3636

326
2431
2442
2449
2452
2464
2465
2472
2476
2477
2493
2494
2533
2534
2535
2553
2556
2570
2613
2638
2640
2650
2660

380

381
2664
2681
2682

386
2690
2694
2697

2709
394
397

2716

2738

2750

2757

2766

2781
416

2783

2795

2801

2802
425

2810

2812

2813

2815

2854

2898

2915
459

2939

2965
475

2975

2976

2982

2991

2997
490

3032

3038

3055

3056
509

3071
512

3078

3088
522

3111
525

FERRARA
COLELLA
STAMPATORI
VESCHI
PANDOLFO
CARELLI

DI BITETTO
BELLETTATO
POSOCCO
DE DOMENICI
CENTENARO
SPINELLO
BONUCCELLI
CIAFREI
TATA
VIGNALI

DI TOMMASO
ARNONE
BELLONE
BERTUCCELLI
ANTONIO
MAGNI
RUSSO
VISMARA
TREMOLADA
VEZZALI
MENEGHELLO
CONTAVALLI
CAGNONI
GUGLIELMI
TORRI
MARINGHINI
LO BIANCO
ZANETTI
BONORA
PELLIZZON
FILIPETTO
AQUILI
AVANZI
FEDERICI
VINCENZO
ROSSETTI
COLLEONI
MAURO
CARDETTA
NEVIERA
SMALDINO
CUTILLO
LONGONI
LOZZI
NEGRO
INCATASCIATO
CANNAVO'
ZAFFERANI
FULVIO
MEMMO
POLLONI
PUZO
CONFETTI
IMPERIO
ANCHISE
SORMANI
DELLA VALLE
DE MEDIO
BERTOZZI
BALDISSERI
BERTOLOTTI
TABARONI
MINARELLI
Imperatori
SANTI
KRASIKOVA
LONGARINI
CALAMAI
FRANCHINI
GARBO
PENGO

Vincenza
Edwin MARIA
Massimiliano
Sante
Gianluca
Pantaleo
Francesco
Amilcare
Ezio

Pier ANDREA
Luigino
Antonio
Silvano
Enzo
Roberto
Giampaolo
Giuliano
Salvatore
Stefano
Alessandro
Caforio
Roberto MARIA
Alfio
Raffaella
Nicoletta
Andrea
Sebastiano
Claudio
Francesca
Roberto
Simone
Giorgio
Lucia
Massimo
Agnese
Marta

Mattia
Massimo
Maurizio
Sandro
Pedulla’
Marco FAUSTO
Anna

Brandi
Leonardo
Giuseppe
Francesco
Elisabetta
Emilio
Pierluigi
Duilio
Emmanuel
Alfio

Terzo
Galimberti
Paola
Fabrizio
Luigi

Carla VIRGINIA
Luca
Massimiliano
Davide
Walter
Giancarlo
Serena
Ulisse
Stefano
Claudio
Giorgio
ANNA MARIA
ERIS

Anna
Piergiovanni
Marcello
Patrizia
Enrico
Marisa

1971
1969
1967
1964
2000
1957
1957
1949
1959
1972
1954
1951
1952
1959
1959
1964
1966
1953
1955
1956
1947
1955
1954
1978
1978
1969
1975
1974
1981
1962
1970
1961
1965
1973
1965
1980
1986
1969
1957
1955
1948
1958
1955
1957
1951
1966
1971
1966
1946
1950
1951
1972
1952
1951
1959
1970
1963
1954
1953
1967
1963
1978
1953
1953
1974
1975
1961
1953
1949
1960
1950
1979
1972
1945
1979
1963
1955

MF35
MM40
MM40
MM45

MM50
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM35
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM50
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM55
AMw
AMw
MM40
AMmM
MM35
AMw
MM45
MM35
MM45
MF40
MM35
MF40
AMw
AMmM
MM40
MM50
MM50
MM60
MM50
MF50
MM50
MM55
MM40
MM35
MF40
MM60
MM55
MM55
MM35
MM55
MM55
MM50
MF35
MM45
MM55
MF55
MM40
MM45
AMm
MM55
MM55
MF35
AMm
MM45
MM55
MM60
MF45
MM55
AMw
MM35
MM60
AMw
MM45
MF50

42
354
358
348

29
274
275

60
277
446
159
160
163
283
284
364
377
167
288
293

68
295
174
166
167
393
814
478
168
378
481
379

62
485

64
174
824
403
306
307

71
313

29
314
186
416
492

70

73
189
190
495
193
196
327

58
416
204

16
430
419
901
206
207

62
914
423
213

85

64
216
223
529

87
228
434

39

ATL.AVIS SAN BENED
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
SPORTING CLUB BISC
SPORTING CLUB RUN
TERRAMIA

BORN2RUN

PODISTI DOLESI
PODISTI DOLESI

IL CAMPIONE PRATO
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
ATLETICAD.L.F.

B2K VIAREGGIO
URBINO

TERRAMIA

G.S. SAN GIACOMO TR

GS PASTA GRANAROL

RUNNIG OLTREPO'

G.S.D.LIBERTASLATO
ATL. MONDELLO PALE
ATLETICA MONDELLO
OLTRE MONTEBELLU
OLTRE MONTEBELLU
OLTRE MONTEBELLU
OLTRE MONTEBELLU

AZZURRA GARBAGNA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
MARATONETI DEL TIG
AZZURRA GARBAGNA
RUNNING SARONNO
URBINO

TERRAMIA

AZZURRA GARBAGNA
TERRAMIA

A.S.DIL. G.S. UNIVERSI
TERRAMIA
BORN2RUN
TERRAMIA
BORN2RUN
MONTEMILETTO TEA
BORN2RUN

TERRAMIA

BANCA ANTONVENET
ASD KANKUDAI
SAMMAURESE

TERRAMIA
GS PASTA GRANAROL
TERRAMIA

URBINO

URBINO

U.S.QUERCIA
U.S.QUERCIA

IL CAMPIONE PRATO

LIBERTAS - PODISTI D
LIBERTAS - PODISTI D

4.36.42
4.36.51
4.37.08
4.37.25
4.37.44
4.38.01
4.38.02
4.38.15
4.38.24
4.38.25
4.39.38
4.39.39
4.41.20
4.41.21
4.41.21
4.42.24
4.42.32
4.43.08
4.45.29
4.46.26
4.46.35
4.47.06
4.47.29
4.47.39
4.47.39
4.47.41
4.48.12
4.48.12
4.48.26
4.48.37
4.48.57
4.49.03
4.49.27
4.49.31
4.49.46
4.49.59
4.50.04
4.51.35
4.51.52
4.52.09
4.52.44
4.53.03
4.53.04
4.53.10
4.53.54
4.54.11
45411
4.54.25
4.54.43
4.54.46
4.54.56
4.55.09
4.56.59
5.00.28
5.01.40
5.03.06
5.03.44
5.05.37
5.05.40
5.06.23
5.06.23
5.07.04
5.07.44
5.08.22
5.10.55
5.12.18
5.12.48
5.1451
5.14.52
5.16.09
5.16.09
5.16.53
5.16.53
5.18.01
5.19.39
5.20.34
5.20.35




3644
3651
3718
3739
3749
3753
3760
3774
3786
3833
3835
3863
3886
3933
3941
3953
3971

3117
528
3168
3184
3189
3193
3198
3208
3217
3251
3253
3273
599
3316

3327
3337

SANSEVERINO
FILIZZOLO
BOERO
CERQUETTI
LUCCARINI
PAGANO
SIRTORI
GREGGIO
ALFIO
PEZZOLO
MARANGIO
BOTTI
SALVATERRA
BLORA
BERNARDINI
COLATARCI
MASCIANTONIO

Francesco
Concetta
Alessandro
Maurizio
Andrea

Ciro

Michele
Franco
Sparaventi
Luciano
Ermanno
Giannantonio
Carla
Gianluca
Daniela
Marco FRANCESCO
Fiorindo

1952
1960
1962
1978
1963
1958
1969
1955
1944
1952
1944
1949
1965
1967
1976
1954
1937

MM55
MF45
MM45
AMm
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM65
MM55
MM65
MM60
MF40
MM40
AMw
MM55
MM70

223
67
441
958
445
364
457
367
30
229
33
100
94
469
265
235
11

TERRAMIA

ATLETICA MONDELLO
MARATONETI DEL TIG
RUNNING CLUB RIMIN
ATLETICA FALCONAR

PODISTI DOLESI
A.S.D. PODISTI DOLESI
TERRAMIA

TERRAMIA

ARETE CLUB ASD
TERRAMIA
G.S.D.LIBERTASLAT

5.21.23
5.21.47
5.27.20
5.30.26
5.31.33
5.32.00
5.32.27
5.35.21
5.36.31
5.45.14
5.45.15
5.51.32
5.57.26
6.17.26
6.21.03
6.28.29
6.50.58




